International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2019" Skopje
Skopje, 19. - 20.10.2019

Disciplina 4
19.10.2019 - 17:15

Zenski/F, 400m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno/Open
Startna lista Finale/Final

Finale

1 PESIC, Marija

2 XHEMOLLARI, VIVIAN

3 ANASTASOVA, Lyubka
4 PETROVSKA, Eva

5 MILKOVSKA, Jana

6 KOSTADINOVSKA, Jana
7 FEJZULLAHU, Hana

8 MARKOVA, Michaela

Rezervne prijave

BUDIMA, Era
NEDELKOSKA, Ivana

G.R.

07

SRRS

03

08

07
06

Dubocica

TRADITA

Sandanski

SC Aqua Pro Skopje
PK Skopje

PK Mladost

STEP

SPORTSTYL

STEP
PK Skopje

4:57.95
4:49.22
4:44.36
4:31.96
4:44 .22
4:46.83
4:52.54
4:58.16

5:03.65
5:13.99

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61091

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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